KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18676
2014-18675
2014-18674
2014-18672
2014-18671
2014-18670
2014-18669
2014-18668
2014-18667
2014-18666
2014-18665
2014-18664
2014-18663
2014-18662
2014-18661
2014-18660
2014-18659
2014-18658
2014-18657
2014-18656
2014-18655
2014-18654
2014-18653
2014-18652
2014-18651
2014-18650
2014-18649
2014-18648
2014-18647
2014-18646
2014-18645
2014-18644
2014-18643
2014-18642
2014-18641
2014-18640
2014-18638
2014-18637
2014-18636
2014-18635
2014-18634
2014-18633
2014-18632
2014-18631
2014-18630
2014-18629
2014-18628
2014-18627

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/25/14 23:5923:59:06
07/25/14 23:4523:45:02
07/25/14 23:3323:33:02
07/25/14 22:4222:42:04
07/25/14 22:0822:08:23
07/25/14 22:0222:02:30
07/25/14 21:5721:57:23
07/25/14 21:5421:54:14
07/25/14 21:3521:35:13
07/25/14 21:3321:33:13
07/25/14 21:2621:26:00
07/25/14 21:2321:23:19
07/25/14 21:1321:13:27
07/25/14 21:0021:00:30
07/25/14 20:5720:57:32
07/25/14 20:5320:53:23
07/25/14 20:4220:42:50
07/25/14 20:3320:33:50
07/25/14 20:1520:15:11
07/25/14 20:0520:05:31
07/25/14 20:0520:05:08
07/25/14 19:4419:44:44
07/25/14 19:3919:39:34
07/25/14 19:0719:07:03
07/25/14 18:5818:58:40
07/25/14 18:0618:06:32
07/25/14 17:5917:59:17
07/25/14 17:5217:52:44
07/25/14 17:3017:30:43
07/25/14 16:5816:58:41
07/25/14 16:4016:40:09
07/25/14 16:2716:27:28
07/25/14 16:2216:22:27
07/25/14 16:1916:19:23
07/25/14 16:1616:16:09
07/25/14 16:1516:15:00
07/25/14 15:5715:57:06
07/25/14 15:5315:53:21
07/25/14 14:5714:57:00
07/25/14 14:3914:39:25
07/25/14 14:0414:04:56
07/25/14 13:4413:44:56
07/25/14 13:4513:45:02
07/25/14 13:4313:43:55
07/25/14 13:3013:30:49
07/25/14 13:0013:00:42
07/25/14 12:2712:27:53
07/25/14 11:5511:55:55

76
76
76
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
230
S115
205
205
D169
205
205
S115
205
205
205
205
205
S115
205
205
S140
11
KMCG
184
11
11
11
11
11
KMCG

Location/Address
WILBUR AVENUE @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGST...

SCHWENK DRIVE @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
TEMPLE EMANUEL

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

, KINGSTON

MOUNTAIN VALLEY MANOR

147 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

15 HILLSWORTH AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

48 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOULEVARD LIQUOR

292 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
ELIZABETH MANOR

DOWNTOWN AREA

QUICK CHEK

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WRENTHAM STREET, KINGSTON
HEALTH ALLIANCE BROADWAY CAMPUS
RR TRACKS

59 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTH PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
10 OHIO ST, KINGSTON
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY
SUNOCO MART

, KINGSTON

GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL
PAWSITIVE VIBES

119 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

11 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

LUCY'S TACO

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
DONOVAN PL @ WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
40 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

1 ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

24 EAST ST.JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL

85 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CITIZEN SERVICE 24

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
DISPUTE 27D

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
CHECK WELFARE 111
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
CHECK WELFARE 111
INFORMATION ONLY 04
FRAUD 42A

TRESPASS 61

FIGHT 09
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FORGERY 42

LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111

FIRE 70

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
CITIZEN SERVICE 24

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
ASSAULT 67

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

U
WT
WT
H2

H1

R2

H2

H2

H1

R7

H1

H1

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-18626
2014-18625
2014-18624
2014-18623
2014-18622
2014-18621
2014-18620
2014-18619
2014-18618
2014-18617
2014-18616
2014-18615
2014-18639

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/25/14 11:4611:46:59
07/25/14 11:1011:10:42
07/25/14 11:0211:02:20
07/25/14 10:4610:46:36
07/25/14 09:4809:48:18
07/25/14 04:3704:37:18
07/25/14 03:5903:59:54
07/25/14 01:5401:54:59
07/25/14 01:4601:46:24
07/25/14 00:5900:59:57
07/25/14 00:4300:43:11
07/25/14 00:2600:26:10
07/25/14 16:0716:07:25

KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
MWINNE
MWINNE
218

218

212
MWINNE
MWINNE
205

Location/Address

JOHN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK

EXPRESS LATINOS

UC JAIL

130 RONDOUT DR, KINGSTON

HOFFMAN STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

HASBROUCK PARK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
43 STEPHAN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ALARM- PANIC 74P
STOLEN MOTOR VEHICLE 37

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 61



